The information contained herein is the property of LEDiL Oy, Salorankatu 10, FI-24240 SALO, Finland and is subject to change without notice.
Please visit www.ledil.com for additional information, such as the latest photometric files, 3D mechanical models, and application notes relating to handling, gluing and taping.
LEDiL releases a new family of standard optic modules.
The 2X2MX platform features standardized 90x90 mm
square-shaped footprint and same incomparable
performance as proven in smaller HB- and STRADA-2X2
modules. 90-degrees rotation of the modules with wide
range of optic solutions enables mixing and modifying

• Typical efficiency: 90%
• Typical FWHM: 58°
ORDERING INFORMATION
CS14713_HB-2X2MX-W
CS14632_STRADA-2X2MX-DWC
Consult www.ledil.com for ordering codes, application notes and latest product specifications,
which may vary by LED
400
600
800
0˚ 15˚ 30˚
45˚
60˚
75˚
90˚
105˚105˚
90˚
75˚
60˚
45˚
30˚ 15˚ 0˚
cd/klm
C0 - C180 C90 - C270
Upcoming Hig Bay 2X2MX products
• HB-2X2MX-M
• HB-2X2MX-WWW
Upcoming STRADA-2X2MX products
• STRADA-2X2MX-T2 Type II street lighting
• STRADA-2X2MX-T3 Type III street lighting
• STRADA-2X2MX-VSM Type V street lighting
• STRADA-2X2MX-SCL for S Class lighting applications
• STRADA-2X2MX-CAT for catenary street luminaires
• STRADA-2X2MX-ANZ-P Australian and New
Zealand P road class (pedestrian) lighting
• STRADA-2X2MX-ANZ-V Australian and New
Zealand V road class (vehicular) lighting
CS14632_STRADA-2X2MX-DWC
• Height: 11.13 mm
• Dimensions: 90 x 90 mm